
Jadual pelaksanaan program pendidikan pencegahan dadah di sekolah rendah bagi 

Januari 2009 dan 2008 
 
 
 
 

 

Bil 
 

Nama Program/Aktiviti 
Januari 2009 Januari 2008 

Bil. 
Program 

Kehadiran/ 
Bil. Peserta 

Bil. 
Program 

Kehadiran/Bil. 
Peserta 

 

1 
 

Ceramah, Pameran, 
Tayangan Video 

 
3 

 
700 

 
15 

 
4,581 

 

2 Kem PINTAR/Kem Intelek 

Asuhan Rohani (KIAM) 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 

 

3 
 

Lain-lain Program   

- 
 

- 
 

- 

 
 

Jumlah 
 

3 
 

700 
 

15 
 

4,581 

 


